
01- ELITE MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 1 GUILHERME FREITAS GALVÃO 19 02:03:08

2 64 RODRIGO SILVA ROSA 34 02:07:53

3 2 HUMBERTO HIGINO SILVA FERREIRA 31 REBOQUES UNIÃO 02:25:42

4 3 LUCIANO ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 44 03:39:13

02- ELITE FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 122 KAREN FERNANDES OLIMPIO 28 02:22:12

2 4 LORENA RANCHEL MARQUES FERRAZ 22 02:43:38

03- OPEN MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 7 DANIEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTOS 22 02:23:33

2 6 ARTUR VIEIRA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 18 LADEIRA BIKE 02:40:49

3 120 MATEUS HENRIQUE DA SILVA 17 03:01:42

4 8 GABRIEL RODRIGO DA SILVA GONÇALVES 20 GRAMISCELLIBIKES 03:05:48

04- SUB-30 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 11 GUILHERME JOSUÉ 28 02:22:50

2 12 LEANDRO AFONSO EXPEDITO 26 WOLF RACING TEAM / ELÉTRICA JD 02:23:29

3 9 CLAUDIO HENRIQUE SANTOS OLIVEIRA 25 LADEIRA BIKE 02:27:15

4 13 LEONARDO VINÍCIUS DA SILVA MAIA 25 TERRA LESTE IMÓVEIS 02:46:49

5 15 LUIZ CARLOS 28 03:10:33

6 14 LESLLEY GABRIEL 28 03:36:14

7 16 MATHEUS ADRIANO FERREIRA BRAGA 27 03:59:50

8 10 GELBERTH DIAS ARRUDA 27 04:17:14

05- MASTER A1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 18 GABRIEL COELHO CAMPOS SANTOS 34 XEQUE MATE 02:17:29

2 20 JADER EDSON DUARTE 31 02:19:48

3 90 WALLYSON GOIANA DA SILVA 32 ENTRE RIOS CYCLE 02:26:05

4 26 WEYBER HENRIQUE 30 02:29:26
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05- MASTER A1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

5 19 IGOR SANIS 33 02:39:57

6 17 ADALTON DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 34 02:41:00

7 21 KENNY ADAM LIMA MORAIS 33 ACER 02:44:30

8 27 YURI MIGNACCA 31 03:05:47

9 24 RENAN GOMES FERREIRA 33 03:46:39

10 22 LINEKER MATHEUS BEZERRA CARDOSO 31 04:14:32

06- MASTER A2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 36 GUSTAVO LIMA 35 BROU BIKE CENTER 02:22:12

2 46 TIAGOJULIANO NUNES 36 02:30:00

3 129 BRUNO RAFAEL LOURENÇO LACERDA 38 02:30:37

4 47 WELLINGTON GUILHERME DE PAULA 35 MCTREINO 02:32:08

5 32 EDERSON MARCOS GONÇALVES JÚNIOR 39 CAETÉRACETEAM 02:39:27

6 30 DANIEL GLEISON PEREIRA RIBEIRO 36 02:48:39

7 38 LUCAS RAFAEL BATISTA DE MOURA 36 ELITE GAMES BH 02:49:42

8 29 ANTONIO PEREIRA SANTIAGO NETO 39 GIROBH 02:55:38

9 35 GUILHERME MENEZES BRAGA 39 02:56:43

10 34 ELIAS JUNIO DIAS DA SILVA 35 02:58:01

11 42 MIRANDA MELO 37 02:59:59

12 33 EDMAR HENRIQUE GRIGOLETO 37 03:02:25

13 44 RENAN BARBOSA 38 03:09:49

14 39 LUIZ HENRIQUE GONÇALVES DE MEDEIROS 39 03:11:43

15 37 JOÊNIO MARQUES DA SILVA 38 03:15:25

16 28 ALBERT RODRIGUES ABREU OLIVEIRA 36 LAURINHA_MTB 03:32:17

17 40 LUIZ PAULO ALVES FERREIRA 36 03:46:14

18 48 WILLIAM QUINTÃO VIANA 35 04:17:15

19 45 ROBSON FERNANDO MENDES TEODORO 35 ASSOCIAÇÃO PEDAL MOEDA 04:22:35

07- MASTER B1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 52 EDICARLOS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 44 02:15:42

2 49 ANDRE LUCIANO SOUZA 43 02:42:07

3 53 GETÚLIO GERSINO GOMES 43 REBOQUES UNIÃO 02:50:02
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07- MASTER B1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

4 50 DIEGO MARTINS SATHLER BERBERT 41 CUPIMTERRA 02:56:17

5 130 SERGIO PEREIRA 44 03:12:37

6 54 HENRIQUE FREITAS MENDES CAMPOS 40 PEDAL DOS FALLCATRUAS 04:18:19

08- MASTER B2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 123 LUIZ FABIO PEDRA 45 02:38:37

2 58 CLAUDECI TIBURCIO PEREIRA 47 REBOQUES UNIÃO 02:54:04

3 60 GILVAN  CÉSAR  DE  OLIVEIRA  PERDIGÃO 49 NÃO 03:08:55

4 61 JACQUES TÚLIO MARQUES ARRUDA 48 03:12:19

5 63 RONALDO J E FERNANDES 45 03:52:16

6 62 LUCIANO DUARTE INACIO 49 03:57:24

7 56 ALEXANDRE QUIRINO SILVA 45 04:11:32

8 59 CLEOMAR VIVIANO SILVA 45 04:15:11

09- MASTER C1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 65 WESLEY ALEXANDRE SILVA 50 REBOQUES UNIÃO 03:02:24

10- MASTER C2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 66 ÂNGELO RONCALLI SILVA 56 03:46:56

11- MASTER D

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 68 ROBERTO DA SILVA LEAL 60 BROU AVENTURAS 02:56:19

12- E-BIKE SUB50 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 89 FLÁVIO DA CRUZ LEAL 44 01:43:47

2 99 MARCELO BARBOSA ROMANO FILHO 35 01:45:31

3 95 IGOR TOMAZ DE SA 35 HARDLINE CENTRO TECNICO 01:47:52

4 124 RODOLFO BRITO 46 01:49:32

5 97 LEONARDO CARVALHO DE SOUZA 39 LADEIRA BIKE 01:54:16

6 86 FABIANO CAMARGO 48 01:58:07

7 96 JULIANO CESAR TEIXEIRA 43 02:03:12

8 104 RAPHAEL CÂNDIDO 34 SUPERLUNA SUPERMERCADOS 02:04:32
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12- E-BIKE SUB50 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

9 31 MICHEL DRUMOND AMARAL 35 02:05:05

10 88 FERNANDO LUIZ ELECTO DE ALMEIDA 44 LADERIA BIKE SHOP 02:07:56

11 94 HIGOR GARAJAU 41 NTC 02:08:14

12 103 PHELIPPE FERNANDES DO CARMO 34 E-BIKE BRUMADINHO 02:08:26

13 87 FERNANDO H BRAGA COELHO 47 PAÇOCADA 02:08:49

14 92 GUSTAVO VINÍCIUS SILVA TEIXEIRA 28 NTC 02:12:31

15 81 AFONSO VARGAS 34 02:12:58

16 83 ALESSANDRO IMPORTADOS 44 02:13:47

17 91 GUILHERME MOURA MONTEIRO 30 02:16:58

18 127 SAMUEL BATISTA ABRAO 40 02:29:38

19 82 ALDNEI PEREIRA SOBRINHO 41 02:38:48

20 105 THIAGO AMORIM PIMENTA 42 NTC 02:48:48

21 84 ALEXANDRE 41 03:35:29

13- EBIKE OVER50 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 107 ANDERSON CAMPOS 53 MINAS TRAIL 01:52:36

2 109 CLAUDIO PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 50 01:56:58

3 115 MARCOS RENNE 58 BEST BIKE 02:13:18

4 106 ALAN GUEDES DE PAULA 55 02:14:31

5 125 JOSÉ GILBERTO GOMES ROCHA 61 02:23:27

6 108 ANTÔNIO MÁRCIO DE CARVALHO 61 02:32:16

7 112 GUTO FRICHE MACIEL 57 GUTO PNEUS 02:40:59

8 111 FERNANDO ANDRADE RIBEIRO 57 F. CHINA 02:57:25

14- OPEN FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 69 ANA CLARA RODRIGUES MACIEL 25 ACAD. COR E ESPORTE 03:54:57

2 126 CAMILLA CARDOSO JUBÃO 31 04:03:43

15- OVER-40 FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 70 CINARA GONÇALVES COSTA 43 03:54:55
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16- DUPLA MASCULINA

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 71 JUAREZ HENRIQUE/KLESIO AUGUSTO 33 JUAREZ HENRIQUE/KLESIO AUGUSTO 02:39:55

2 76 GUILHERME AUGUSTO/REGINALDO ROCHA 33 GUILHERME AUGUSTO/REGINALDO 
ROCHA

02:41:17

3 74 GLAUBER RAY/VINICIUS OLIVEIRA 37 GLAUBER RAY/VINICIUS OLIVEIRA 02:59:11

4 77 RICARDO SANTANA/JOÃO PAULO 43 RICARDO SANTANA/JOÃO PAULO 03:04:41

17- DUPLA MISTA

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 79 JÚLIA PEREIRA/JEFFERSON ALVES 42 JÚLIA PEREIRA/JEFFERSON ALVES 03:17:42
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18- INFANTIL MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 202 LUCAS ARAUJO SANTOS 10 02:02:23

2 201 LEANDRO DUTRA KISS 13 02:21:59

3 203 PEDRO SILVA E FREITAS 13 US FIVE 02:45:53

4 388 JOAO PEDRO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 10 02:46:30

19- JUVENIL MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 204 FILIPE GABRIEL SOARES 16 01:26:51

2 209 SAMUEL SOARES BRAGANÇA GOMES 16 PEDALMOEDA 01:36:29

3 208 MIGUEL SILVA SANTOS 16 01:38:45

4 205 GUILHERME MOREIRA DE MORAIS 15 CICLOGIRO / PEDAL MOEDA 01:40:36

5 206 LUCCA ORNELAS AVELAR BRASIL REHFELD 15 01:49:42

6 207 MIGUEL MARTINS NASCIMENTO 15 02:22:58

7 357 LUIS EDUARDO SILVA REZENDE 15 02:22:59

20- EXPERT

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 219 LUIZ HENRIQUES A COSTA 28 01:18:10

2 221 PEDRO HENRIQUE GONÇALVES 27 ULTRA BIKE 01:21:24

3 222 PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO RODRIGUES 24 EQUIPE PERNA BAMBA 01:35:01

4 210 ANDERSON ALVES MORAES 25 AVULSO 01:35:55

5 220 PAULO CESAR DO AMPARO 25 01:41:25

6 225 YRRUAN PATRIQUE GONÇALVES 21 01:49:25

7 214 EMANUEL BRAGA 18 01:49:42

8 377 LUIZ EDUARDO RESENDE 25 01:53:39

9 211 CRISTIAN RODRIGUES SOUZA 19 01:54:30

10 376 DANIEL MARQUES 25 01:56:49

11 223 RONEY LUCIO COSTA 27 PEDAL MOEDA 02:20:33

12 213 DIEGO ARAÚJO 19 02:26:51

13 216 ISAAC MENDES DE SOUZA 22 02:28:44

14 224 WINSLLEY FERREIRA MAIA 24 02:32:09

15 218 JOSÉ LUIZ NASCIMENTO ARÊDES SILVA 23 02:45:02
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20- EXPERT

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

16 217 JOÃO VÍTOR KALLEL DOS SANTOS 28 PEDAL MOEDA 02:51:09

17 382 NATÃ KMITA 20 02:53:41

18 212 DAVI MIGUEL DE SENA DIAS 23 NÃO 03:59:34

21- AMADOR SUB-40 

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 253 LEANDRO BRITO 33 01:21:21

2 258 LUCIANO SANTOS COELHO 32 01:21:27

3 254 LUCAS AZEVEDO SILVA 30 01:24:33

4 234 DIEGO ALVES 33 LOBOS DO MATO 01:26:08

5 266 PAULO HENRIQUE  ALVES FRANCISCO 36 01:27:26

6 256 LUCAS ROMARIO LARA 35 TEAM BICICLETANDO 01:27:54

7 245 GUSTAVO MOREIRA GUIMARÃES 30 01:31:13

8 379 EDERSON LOPES DA SILVA 36 01:31:53

9 273 TELMO BARBOSA SILVA JUNIOR 30 01:32:06

10 239 FELIPE ROCHA 30 01:32:10

11 237 ERICK BARBOSA LOUREIRO 32 ULTRABIKE 01:32:28

12 228 ALEXANDRE DE SALES BARBOSA 31 01:33:49

13 246 IGOR JAMAR CAMPOS 32 01:33:54

14 247 PEDRO EUSTÁQUIO FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA 33 01:35:19

15 238 ERIK BAMBIRRA PEDRAS 35 CICLISTA DA TERRA 01:38:11

16 235 EDER SILVA 39 01:41:39

17 250 JOAO PAULO DE RESENDE 31 01:41:55

18 241 FILIPE AUGUSTO MARQUES 36 01:43:53

19 271 RICHARD SANTOS DA CONCEIÇÃO 31 PEDAL MOEDA 01:43:59

20 229 ALYSSON HENRIQUE MONTEIRO SILVA 33 01:47:04

21 269 RAMON VINÍCIUS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 37 REBOQUES UNIÃO 01:47:48

22 272 SAMUEL SOUSA COSTA 32 UAIMTB 01:48:55

23 233 DANIEL JUNIO DO CARMO RODRIGUES 30 01:50:57

24 240 FERNANDO BRITTO 37 REBOQUES UNIÃO 01:55:29

25 268 RAFAEL ELIAS FERNANDES 35 01:58:21

26 270 RICARDO HENRIQUES 38 02:00:34

27 242 FRANCIS COSMOS DOS SANTOS 35 ASSOCIAÇÃO PEDAL MOEDA 02:07:51
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21- AMADOR SUB-40 

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

28 263 MATHEUS FELIPE BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA 32 02:08:42

29 264 MILTON CÉZAR DE ANDRADE SOARES 34 02:14:30

30 248 JARDEL HENRIQUE DUTRA 35 02:14:53

31 262 MATEUS CAMILO 34 STUDIO DUB BIKE FIT 02:19:17

32 257 LUCAS SILVA 30 ENTRE RIOS CYCLING 02:19:52

33 230 AMILTON BENTO NOGUEIRA JUNIOR 36 02:21:09

34 267 PEDRO CONRADO PEREIRA JÚNIOR 34 02:25:17

35 243 GUILHERME AUGUSTO BRAGA MORAIS 32 02:29:56

36 274 THAUAM TEÓFILO FERREIRA SILVA 34 NÃO TEM 02:30:04

37 275 VINÍCIUS HENRIQUE DE ANDRADE MAIA 37 02:32:01

38 260 MARCO ANTONIO LUCARELLI 38 02:33:22

39 381 MARCOS AURÉLIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR 31 02:34:23

40 265 ORLANDO SERRANO ZANETTI 33 02:35:07

41 249 JOÃO LENO VIEIRA AGUIAR 35 02:39:52

42 232 ÁTILA AMORIM 36 02:41:03

43 276 WALACE PEREIRA DE CASTRO 36 SOLO 02:46:57

44 389 GABRIEL TEIXEIRA PIMENTA 38 03:08:18

22- AMADOR SUB-50

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 290 HILTON CÉLIO PORTUGAL 43 01:24:21

2 300 MARCIO GOMES DOS SANTOS 47 01:30:21

3 309 VANDERSON COUTINHO 44 US FIVE 01:35:22

4 287 FELIPE AUGUSTO 41 01:36:35

5 301 NARCISO CARDOSO 46 01:39:05

6 298 MARCELO 45 01:41:01

7 387 ADRIANO VIEIRA MOREIRA 45 01:42:10

8 314 WELBERTH GOMES FERREIRA 47 XPORTS 01:42:59

9 280 ANDERSON FERREIRA DE MATOS 48 01:46:12

10 385 JUNIO DE SOUZA ALVES 43 01:47:00

11 304 RODRIGO SOUZA OLÍMPIO 48 REBOQUE UNIÃO 01:49:29

12 288 FERNANDO DAVID DAMASCENO NOGUEIRA 41 MINERAL 01:56:33

13 282 CARLOS EDUARDO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 45 01:57:06
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22- AMADOR SUB-50

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

14 278 AGNALDO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 40 02:00:18

15 360 ADRIANO JOSE VENANCIO 47 02:02:36

16 289 GILBERTO ALEXANDRE NEVES 43 02:03:38

17 293 JÚLIO CESAR ASSIS BORDONI 46 02:04:13

18 310 VITOR ALVARENGA 44 MINERAL 02:08:44

19 296 LEONARDO NUNES LEÃO 45 02:13:48

20 292 JULIANO DIAS 41 NÃO TENHO 02:16:13

21 283 DENIS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 41 02:16:34

22 308 THIAGO COLEN SANTIAGO 46 02:17:02

23 313 WALLACE BRAGA 45 02:23:24

24 286 ERNANE GOMES SOUSA 45 SOBIKE 02:27:43

25 281 CARLOS CHAVES FRANÇA 48 02:28:27

26 312 WALISON LÚCIO RIBEIRO 43 PEDALEIROS IBIRITE 02:41:15

27 305 ROMUALDO BATISTA DE FREITAS JÚNIOR 47 NÃO 02:45:52

28 299 MARCIO DENIS DOS SANTOS 47 HBH CARBON 02:45:55

29 279 ALEXANDRE PEREIRA ALVES DA SILVA 44 02:58:14

30 306 RONALDO JOAO EUSTAQUIO FERNANDES 45 03:52:18

23- AMADOR SUB-60

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 384 EDINALDO LOPES DA SILVA 54 GALERA DO PEDAL 01:46:24

2 320 RODRIGO DA SILVA CARVALHO 50 01:57:12

3 318 MARCELO OTONI DE OLIVEIRA 52 PEDALANTES DO CAPAO 02:08:49

4 317 LUIS MARSENE SOARES 53 02:10:08

5 321 SILVIO ARAUJO DA SILVA 50 02:11:36

6 319 RICARDO LIMA SALLES 51 02:21:53

7 316 JOSÉ GERALDO BRAGA 59 02:27:48

24- AMADOR OVER-60

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 322 FLAVIO MARINHO 65 02:01:38

2 323 HAROLDO J AMBROZINO 60 02:25:06

3 324 JORGE MARTINS DA SILVA 64 02:45:18
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25- INF-JUVENIL FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 328 PIETRA ARVELOS OLIVEIRA 18 01:49:57

2 327 LIVIA BENTANCOR PELLIZZARI 11 02:04:32

26- EXPERT FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 380 JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA 38 01:45:21

2 329 ANA  FLÁVIA HELENA  DUTRA  DE  OLIVEIRA 39 01:54:52

3 337 TEREZA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 35 NÃO 02:19:35

4 330 BRUNA GABRIELA BRANDÃO SILVA 30 02:34:19

5 333 LUCIANA FRANCISCA DE OLIVEIRA 35 03:41:42

6 331 DAYANE REGINA ARRIEL LOPES 40 03:42:14

7 332 LARISSA DANIELE LOURENÇO 30 PELOTE DAZL 03:52:48

27- AMADORA OVER-45

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 339 GLEISE HENRIQUES 45 02:08:12

2 340 LUIZA EDVÂNIA DOS SANTOS AGUIAR 52 02:21:56

3 338 ANGELITA ZILMA DE MOURA 47 03:06:52

28- PESO PESADO

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 356 THIAGO SAANTOS ABREU 37 REBOQUES UNIÃO 01:29:32

2 378 MARCOS VINICIOS 31 01:38:51

3 351 JÚLIO CÉSAR RIBEIRO 39 01:40:33

4 352 LUIZ NASCIMENTO 44 REBOQUES UNIÃO/ PIT-STOP BIKE 01:41:14

5 353 MARCELO LOPES DE SALES 34 01:48:42

6 354 MIKE EUDES DE LIMA 32 01:57:59

7 383 BRAULIO SANTOS 40 01:59:45

8 347 ANDRÉ WELLINGTON MORGON SOUSA CAMPOS 39 02:02:34

9 386 MARCIO LEITE DA SILVA JUNIOR 48 02:04:54

10 349 CRISTIANO DE OLIVEIRA LAGE 39 02:25:56

11 355 PABLO HENRIQUES DE PAULA TOTO 29 02:41:06

29- E-BIKE FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 346 JAQUELINE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA GUEDES 52 01:18:43
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29- E-BIKE FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

2 341 CLAUDIA 59 01:30:02

3 344 EMANUELLE FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 11 01:44:18

4 345 GISELE 11 02:00:34
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 1 GUILHERME FREITAS GALVÃO 19 M0099 - M 1 02:03:08

2 64 RODRIGO SILVA ROSA 34 M0099 - M 1 02:07:53

3 52 EDICARLOS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 44 M0099 - M 7 02:15:42

4 18 GABRIEL COELHO CAMPOS SANTOS 34 M0099 - M 5 XEQUE MATE 02:17:29

5 20 JADER EDSON DUARTE 31 M0099 - M 5 02:19:48

6 36 GUSTAVO LIMA 35 M0099 - M 6 BROU BIKE CENTER 02:22:12

7 11 GUILHERME JOSUÉ 28 M0099 - M 4 02:22:50

8 12 LEANDRO AFONSO EXPEDITO 26 M0099 - M 4 WOLF RACING TEAM / 
ELÉTRICA JD

02:23:29

9 7 DANIEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTOS 22 M0099 - M 3 02:23:33

10 2 HUMBERTO HIGINO SILVA FERREIRA 31 M0099 - M 1 REBOQUES UNIÃO 02:25:42

11 90 WALLYSON GOIANA DA SILVA 32 M0099 - M 5 ENTRE RIOS CYCLE 02:26:05

12 9 CLAUDIO HENRIQUE SANTOS 
OLIVEIRA

25 M0099 - M 4 LADEIRA BIKE 02:27:15

13 26 WEYBER HENRIQUE 30 M0099 - M 5 02:29:26

14 46 TIAGOJULIANO NUNES 36 M0099 - M 6 02:30:00

15 129 BRUNO RAFAEL LOURENÇO LACERDA 38 M0099 - M 6 02:30:37

16 47 WELLINGTON GUILHERME DE PAULA 35 M0099 - M 6 MCTREINO 02:32:08

17 123 LUIZ FABIO PEDRA 45 M0099 - M 8 02:38:37

18 32 EDERSON MARCOS GONÇALVES 
JÚNIOR

39 M0099 - M 6 CAETÉRACETEAM 02:39:27

19 19 IGOR SANIS 33 M0099 - M 5 02:39:57

20 6 ARTUR VIEIRA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 18 M0099 - M 3 LADEIRA BIKE 02:40:49

21 17 ADALTON DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 34 M0099 - M 5 02:41:00

22 49 ANDRE LUCIANO SOUZA 43 M0099 - M 7 02:42:07

23 21 KENNY ADAM LIMA MORAIS 33 M0099 - M 5 ACER 02:44:30

24 13 LEONARDO VINÍCIUS DA SILVA MAIA 25 M0099 - M 4 TERRA LESTE IMÓVEIS 02:46:49

25 30 DANIEL GLEISON PEREIRA RIBEIRO 36 M0099 - M 6 02:48:39

26 38 LUCAS RAFAEL BATISTA DE MOURA 36 M0099 - M 6 ELITE GAMES BH 02:49:42

27 53 GETÚLIO GERSINO GOMES 43 M0099 - M 7 REBOQUES UNIÃO 02:50:02

28 58 CLAUDECI TIBURCIO PEREIRA 47 M0099 - M 8 REBOQUES UNIÃO 02:54:04

29 29 ANTONIO PEREIRA SANTIAGO NETO 39 M0099 - M 6 GIROBH 02:55:38

30 50 DIEGO MARTINS SATHLER BERBERT 41 M0099 - M 7 CUPIMTERRA 02:56:17

31 68 ROBERTO DA SILVA LEAL 60 M0099 - M 11 BROU AVENTURAS 02:56:19

32 35 GUILHERME MENEZES BRAGA 39 M0099 - M 6 02:56:43

33 34 ELIAS JUNIO DIAS DA SILVA 35 M0099 - M 6 02:58:01

34 42 MIRANDA MELO 37 M0099 - M 6 02:59:59

1Página : 

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM          
                (31) 98514-9718

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Relatório Geral - COMPLETO - Masculino 

XCM BRUMADINHO BY SENSE



Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

35 120 MATEUS HENRIQUE DA SILVA 17 M0099 - M 3 03:01:42

36 65 WESLEY ALEXANDRE SILVA 50 M0099 - M 9 REBOQUES UNIÃO 03:02:24

37 33 EDMAR HENRIQUE GRIGOLETO 37 M0099 - M 6 03:02:25

38 27 YURI MIGNACCA 31 M0099 - M 5 03:05:47

39 8 GABRIEL RODRIGO DA SILVA 
GONÇALVES

20 M0099 - M 3 GRAMISCELLIBIKES 03:05:48

40 60 GILVAN  CÉSAR  DE  OLIVEIRA  
PERDIGÃO

49 M0099 - M 8 NÃO 03:08:55

41 44 RENAN BARBOSA 38 M0099 - M 6 03:09:49

42 15 LUIZ CARLOS 28 M0099 - M 4 03:10:33

43 39 LUIZ HENRIQUE GONÇALVES DE 
MEDEIROS

39 M0099 - M 6 03:11:43

44 61 JACQUES TÚLIO MARQUES ARRUDA 48 M0099 - M 8 03:12:19

45 130 SERGIO PEREIRA 44 M0099 - M 7 03:12:37

46 37 JOÊNIO MARQUES DA SILVA 38 M0099 - M 6 03:15:25

47 28 ALBERT RODRIGUES ABREU 
OLIVEIRA

36 M0099 - M 6 LAURINHA_MTB 03:32:17

48 14 LESLLEY GABRIEL 28 M0099 - M 4 03:36:14

49 3 LUCIANO ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 44 M0099 - M 1 03:39:13

50 40 LUIZ PAULO ALVES FERREIRA 36 M0099 - M 6 03:46:14

51 24 RENAN GOMES FERREIRA 33 M0099 - M 5 03:46:39

52 66 ÂNGELO RONCALLI SILVA 56 M0099 - M 10 03:46:56

53 63 RONALDO J E FERNANDES 45 M0099 - M 8 03:52:16

54 62 LUCIANO DUARTE INACIO 49 M0099 - M 8 03:57:24

55 16 MATHEUS ADRIANO FERREIRA 
BRAGA

27 M0099 - M 4 03:59:50

56 56 ALEXANDRE QUIRINO SILVA 45 M0099 - M 8 04:11:32

57 22 LINEKER MATHEUS BEZERRA 
CARDOSO

31 M0099 - M 5 04:14:32

58 59 CLEOMAR VIVIANO SILVA 45 M0099 - M 8 04:15:11

59 10 GELBERTH DIAS ARRUDA 27 M0099 - M 4 04:17:14

60 48 WILLIAM QUINTÃO VIANA 35 M0099 - M 6 04:17:15

61 54 HENRIQUE FREITAS MENDES 
CAMPOS

40 M0099 - M 7 PEDAL DOS 
FALLCATRUAS

04:18:19

62 45 ROBSON FERNANDO MENDES 
TEODORO

35 M0099 - M 6 ASSOCIAÇÃO PEDAL 
MOEDA

04:22:35
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1 122 KAREN FERNANDES OLIMPIO 28 F0099 - F 2 02:22:12

2 4 LORENA RANCHEL MARQUES FERRAZ 22 F0099 - F 2 02:43:38

3 70 CINARA GONÇALVES COSTA 43 F0099 - F 15 03:54:55

4 69 ANA CLARA RODRIGUES MACIEL 25 F0099 - F 14 ACAD. COR E ESPORTE 03:54:57

5 126 CAMILLA CARDOSO JUBÃO 31 F0099 - F 14 04:03:43
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1 219 LUIZ HENRIQUES A COSTA 28 M0099 - M 20 01:18:10

2 253 LEANDRO BRITO 33 M0099 - M 21 01:21:21

3 221 PEDRO HENRIQUE GONÇALVES 27 M0099 - M 20 ULTRA BIKE 01:21:24

4 258 LUCIANO SANTOS COELHO 32 M0099 - M 21 01:21:27

5 290 HILTON CÉLIO PORTUGAL 43 M0099 - M 22 01:24:21

6 254 LUCAS AZEVEDO SILVA 30 M0099 - M 21 01:24:33

7 234 DIEGO ALVES 33 M0099 - M 21 LOBOS DO MATO 01:26:08

8 204 FILIPE GABRIEL SOARES 16 M0099 - M 19 01:26:51

9 266 PAULO HENRIQUE  ALVES 
FRANCISCO

36 M0099 - M 21 01:27:26

10 256 LUCAS ROMARIO LARA 35 M0099 - M 21 TEAM BICICLETANDO 01:27:54

11 356 THIAGO SAANTOS ABREU 37 M0099 - M 28 REBOQUES UNIÃO 01:29:32

12 300 MARCIO GOMES DOS SANTOS 47 M0099 - M 22 01:30:21

13 245 GUSTAVO MOREIRA GUIMARÃES 30 M0099 - M 21 01:31:13

14 379 EDERSON LOPES DA SILVA 36 M0099 - M 21 01:31:53

15 273 TELMO BARBOSA SILVA JUNIOR 30 M0099 - M 21 01:32:06

16 239 FELIPE ROCHA 30 M0099 - M 21 01:32:10

17 237 ERICK BARBOSA LOUREIRO 32 M0099 - M 21 ULTRABIKE 01:32:28

18 228 ALEXANDRE DE SALES BARBOSA 31 M0099 - M 21 01:33:49

19 246 IGOR JAMAR CAMPOS 32 M0099 - M 21 01:33:54

20 222 PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO 
RODRIGUES

24 M0099 - M 20 EQUIPE PERNA BAMBA 01:35:01

21 247 PEDRO EUSTÁQUIO FRANCISCO DE 
OLIVEIRA

33 M0099 - M 21 01:35:19

22 309 VANDERSON COUTINHO 44 M0099 - M 22 US FIVE 01:35:22

23 210 ANDERSON ALVES MORAES 25 M0099 - M 20 AVULSO 01:35:55

24 209 SAMUEL SOARES BRAGANÇA GOMES 16 M0099 - M 19 PEDALMOEDA 01:36:29

25 287 FELIPE AUGUSTO 41 M0099 - M 22 01:36:35

26 238 ERIK BAMBIRRA PEDRAS 35 M0099 - M 21 CICLISTA DA TERRA 01:38:11

27 208 MIGUEL SILVA SANTOS 16 M0099 - M 19 01:38:45

28 378 MARCOS VINICIOS 31 M0099 - M 28 01:38:51

29 301 NARCISO CARDOSO 46 M0099 - M 22 01:39:05

30 351 JÚLIO CÉSAR RIBEIRO 39 M0099 - M 28 01:40:33

31 205 GUILHERME MOREIRA DE MORAIS 15 M0099 - M 19 CICLOGIRO / PEDAL 
MOEDA

01:40:36

32 298 MARCELO 45 M0099 - M 22 01:41:01

33 352 LUIZ NASCIMENTO 44 M0099 - M 28 REBOQUES UNIÃO/ PIT-
STOP BIKE

01:41:14
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34 220 PAULO CESAR DO AMPARO 25 M0099 - M 20 01:41:25

35 235 EDER SILVA 39 M0099 - M 21 01:41:39

36 250 JOAO PAULO DE RESENDE 31 M0099 - M 21 01:41:55

37 387 ADRIANO VIEIRA MOREIRA 45 M0099 - M 22 01:42:10

38 314 WELBERTH GOMES FERREIRA 47 M0099 - M 22 XPORTS 01:42:59

39 241 FILIPE AUGUSTO MARQUES 36 M0099 - M 21 01:43:53

40 271 RICHARD SANTOS DA CONCEIÇÃO 31 M0099 - M 21 PEDAL MOEDA 01:43:59

41 280 ANDERSON FERREIRA DE MATOS 48 M0099 - M 22 01:46:12

42 384 EDINALDO LOPES DA SILVA 54 M0099 - M 23 GALERA DO PEDAL 01:46:24

43 385 JUNIO DE SOUZA ALVES 43 M0099 - M 22 01:47:00

44 229 ALYSSON HENRIQUE MONTEIRO 
SILVA

33 M0099 - M 21 01:47:04

45 269 RAMON VINÍCIUS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 37 M0099 - M 21 REBOQUES UNIÃO 01:47:48

46 353 MARCELO LOPES DE SALES 34 M0099 - M 28 01:48:42

47 272 SAMUEL SOUSA COSTA 32 M0099 - M 21 UAIMTB 01:48:55

48 225 YRRUAN PATRIQUE GONÇALVES 21 M0099 - M 20 01:49:25

49 304 RODRIGO SOUZA OLÍMPIO 48 M0099 - M 22 REBOQUE UNIÃO 01:49:29

50 214 EMANUEL BRAGA 18 M0099 - M 20 01:49:42

51 206 LUCCA ORNELAS AVELAR BRASIL 
REHFELD

15 M0099 - M 19 01:49:42

52 233 DANIEL JUNIO DO CARMO 
RODRIGUES

30 M0099 - M 21 01:50:57

53 377 LUIZ EDUARDO RESENDE 25 M0099 - M 20 01:53:39

54 211 CRISTIAN RODRIGUES SOUZA 19 M0099 - M 20 01:54:30

55 240 FERNANDO BRITTO 37 M0099 - M 21 REBOQUES UNIÃO 01:55:29

56 288 FERNANDO DAVID DAMASCENO 
NOGUEIRA

41 M0099 - M 22 MINERAL 01:56:33

57 376 DANIEL MARQUES 25 M0099 - M 20 01:56:49

58 282 CARLOS EDUARDO FERNANDES DOS 
SANTOS

45 M0099 - M 22 01:57:06

59 320 RODRIGO DA SILVA CARVALHO 50 M0099 - M 23 01:57:12

60 354 MIKE EUDES DE LIMA 32 M0099 - M 28 01:57:59

61 268 RAFAEL ELIAS FERNANDES 35 M0099 - M 21 01:58:21

62 383 BRAULIO SANTOS 40 M0099 - M 28 01:59:45

63 278 AGNALDO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 40 M0099 - M 22 02:00:18

64 270 RICARDO HENRIQUES 38 M0099 - M 21 02:00:34

65 322 FLAVIO MARINHO 65 M0099 - M 24 02:01:38

66 202 LUCAS ARAUJO SANTOS 10 M0099 - M 18 02:02:23

67 347 ANDRÉ WELLINGTON MORGON 
SOUSA CAMPOS

39 M0099 - M 28 02:02:34
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68 360 ADRIANO JOSE VENANCIO 47 M0099 - M 22 02:02:36

69 289 GILBERTO ALEXANDRE NEVES 43 M0099 - M 22 02:03:38

70 293 JÚLIO CESAR ASSIS BORDONI 46 M0099 - M 22 02:04:13

71 386 MARCIO LEITE DA SILVA JUNIOR 48 M0099 - M 28 02:04:54

72 242 FRANCIS COSMOS DOS SANTOS 35 M0099 - M 21 ASSOCIAÇÃO PEDAL 
MOEDA

02:07:51

73 263 MATHEUS FELIPE BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA 32 M0099 - M 21 02:08:42

74 310 VITOR ALVARENGA 44 M0099 - M 22 MINERAL 02:08:44

75 318 MARCELO OTONI DE OLIVEIRA 52 M0099 - M 23 PEDALANTES DO CAPAO 02:08:49

76 317 LUIS MARSENE SOARES 53 M0099 - M 23 02:10:08

77 321 SILVIO ARAUJO DA SILVA 50 M0099 - M 23 02:11:36

78 296 LEONARDO NUNES LEÃO 45 M0099 - M 22 02:13:48

79 264 MILTON CÉZAR DE ANDRADE SOARES 34 M0099 - M 21 02:14:30

80 248 JARDEL HENRIQUE DUTRA 35 M0099 - M 21 02:14:53

81 292 JULIANO DIAS 41 M0099 - M 22 NÃO TENHO 02:16:13

82 283 DENIS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 41 M0099 - M 22 02:16:34

83 308 THIAGO COLEN SANTIAGO 46 M0099 - M 22 02:17:02

84 262 MATEUS CAMILO 34 M0099 - M 21 STUDIO DUB BIKE FIT 02:19:17

85 257 LUCAS SILVA 30 M0099 - M 21 ENTRE RIOS CYCLING 02:19:52

86 223 RONEY LUCIO COSTA 27 M0099 - M 20 PEDAL MOEDA 02:20:33

87 230 AMILTON BENTO NOGUEIRA JUNIOR 36 M0099 - M 21 02:21:09

88 319 RICARDO LIMA SALLES 51 M0099 - M 23 02:21:53

89 201 LEANDRO DUTRA KISS 13 M0099 - M 18 02:21:59

90 207 MIGUEL MARTINS NASCIMENTO 15 M0099 - M 19 02:22:58

91 357 LUIS EDUARDO SILVA REZENDE 15 M0099 - M 19 02:22:59

92 313 WALLACE BRAGA 45 M0099 - M 22 02:23:24

93 323 HAROLDO J AMBROZINO 60 M0099 - M 24 02:25:06

94 267 PEDRO CONRADO PEREIRA JÚNIOR 34 M0099 - M 21 02:25:17

95 349 CRISTIANO DE OLIVEIRA LAGE 39 M0099 - M 28 02:25:56

96 213 DIEGO ARAÚJO 19 M0099 - M 20 02:26:51

97 286 ERNANE GOMES SOUSA 45 M0099 - M 22 SOBIKE 02:27:43

98 316 JOSÉ GERALDO BRAGA 59 M0099 - M 23 02:27:48

99 281 CARLOS CHAVES FRANÇA 48 M0099 - M 22 02:28:27

100 216 ISAAC MENDES DE SOUZA 22 M0099 - M 20 02:28:44

101 243 GUILHERME AUGUSTO BRAGA 
MORAIS 

32 M0099 - M 21 02:29:56

102 274 THAUAM TEÓFILO FERREIRA SILVA 34 M0099 - M 21 NÃO TEM 02:30:04
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103 275 VINÍCIUS HENRIQUE DE ANDRADE 
MAIA

37 M0099 - M 21 02:32:01

104 224 WINSLLEY FERREIRA MAIA 24 M0099 - M 20 02:32:09

105 260 MARCO ANTONIO LUCARELLI 38 M0099 - M 21 02:33:22

106 381 MARCOS AURÉLIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR 31 M0099 - M 21 02:34:23

107 265 ORLANDO SERRANO ZANETTI 33 M0099 - M 21 02:35:07

108 249 JOÃO LENO VIEIRA AGUIAR 35 M0099 - M 21 02:39:52

109 232 ÁTILA AMORIM 36 M0099 - M 21 02:41:03

110 355 PABLO HENRIQUES DE PAULA TOTO 29 M0099 - M 28 02:41:06

111 312 WALISON LÚCIO RIBEIRO 43 M0099 - M 22 PEDALEIROS IBIRITE 02:41:15

112 218 JOSÉ LUIZ NASCIMENTO ARÊDES 
SILVA

23 M0099 - M 20 02:45:02

113 324 JORGE MARTINS DA SILVA 64 M0099 - M 24 02:45:18

114 305 ROMUALDO BATISTA DE FREITAS 
JÚNIOR

47 M0099 - M 22 NÃO 02:45:52

115 203 PEDRO SILVA E FREITAS 13 M0099 - M 18 US FIVE 02:45:53

116 299 MARCIO DENIS DOS SANTOS 47 M0099 - M 22 HBH CARBON 02:45:55

117 388 JOAO PEDRO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 10 M0099 - M 18 02:46:30

118 276 WALACE PEREIRA DE CASTRO 36 M0099 - M 21 SOLO 02:46:57

119 217 JOÃO VÍTOR KALLEL DOS SANTOS 28 M0099 - M 20 PEDAL MOEDA 02:51:09

120 382 NATÃ KMITA 20 M0099 - M 20 02:53:41

121 279 ALEXANDRE PEREIRA ALVES DA 
SILVA

44 M0099 - M 22 02:58:14

122 389 GABRIEL TEIXEIRA PIMENTA 38 M0099 - M 21 03:08:18

123 306 RONALDO JOAO EUSTAQUIO 
FERNANDES

45 M0099 - M 22 03:52:18

124 212 DAVI MIGUEL DE SENA DIAS 23 M0099 - M 20 NÃO 03:59:34
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1 380 JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA 38 F0099 - F 26 01:45:21

2 328 PIETRA ARVELOS OLIVEIRA 18 F0099 - F 25 01:49:57

3 329 ANA  FLÁVIA HELENA  DUTRA  DE  
OLIVEIRA

39 F0099 - F 26 01:54:52

4 327 LIVIA BENTANCOR PELLIZZARI 11 F0099 - F 25 02:04:32

5 339 GLEISE HENRIQUES 45 F0099 - F 27 02:08:12

6 337 TEREZA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 35 F0099 - F 26 NÃO 02:19:35

7 340 LUIZA EDVÂNIA DOS SANTOS AGUIAR 52 F0099 - F 27 02:21:56

8 330 BRUNA GABRIELA BRANDÃO SILVA 30 F0099 - F 26 02:34:19

9 338 ANGELITA ZILMA DE MOURA 47 F0099 - F 27 03:06:52

10 333 LUCIANA FRANCISCA DE OLIVEIRA 35 F0099 - F 26 03:41:42

11 331 DAYANE REGINA ARRIEL LOPES 40 F0099 - F 26 03:42:14

12 332 LARISSA DANIELE LOURENÇO 30 F0099 - F 26 PELOTE DAZL 03:52:48
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